Femr Sl (HFSF rrelsL  OlLIT6sTevT T HI%H6dT6vr|-FlewLiL] 8.00/Bunch -

1
Fewr S mFH wriCsL  CUTeTeTTHISH6Tev - LIFens 1 8.00/Bunch -
Fewr FmFf riCs HvTHS I 1 6.00/Bunch -
Fewr S mFH wrTFEs 9 réHdenr 1 7.00/Bunch -
Fewr FmFf wriCsl  L®LYSEeT 1 8.00/Bunch -
Fewr S mFH TS 1pHBIEHS 1 5.00/Bunch -
Fewr FmFH s LFemeL 1 5.00/Bunch -
Fewr FmFA s Féhrauiss 1 8.00/Bunch -
Fewr FmFH wrirCs  C&TSs L6060 1 7.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
Fewr FmFf wrirCsl  &mGsuLiLilensv 1 45.00/Bunch 40.00/Bunch
Femwr FSmFH wriCs  yglerm 1 9.00/Bunch 7.00/Bunch
Fewr S m&FH wriCs LTSS T 1 8.00/Bunch -
Fewr S m&FH riCsL  auLLTENTH DT 1 10.00/Bunch -
Fewr FmFH LTS aTHSHdh% Tl 1 5.00/Bunch -
Fewr Fm&Ff wriCsl Cleubsuwidenr 1 12.00/Bunch -
Fewr FSmFf wriCs  srflef 1 4.00/Bunch -
Fewr FmFH LTS 9 &SS)Eewr 1 5.00/Bunch -
Fewr FmFf wrirCs CFTES Hewr 1 10.00/Bunch -
Fewr SmFf wriCs ApLewr 1 6.00/Bunch -
FMDLICV LyFewt] FmFf wriClsl Cevrdsev 1 5.00/Kg 3.00/Kg
FMDLICV LyFewt] Fm&Ff wriCsl sevliy @)erid 1 4.00/Kg 2.00/Kg
OleuswTeN LSBTl FSmFf wriCsl Cevrdssv 1 28.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
QeuewTenL_&aTil Bwm&d TGl HevLiL [@)ewTid 1 26.00/Kg 23.00/Kg
UT&MHSTI B LrTCsL. CevTdssy 1 17.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
UT&MH&TI Bwm&Fd rTGsL HevLiL (@)ewTid 1 15.00/Kg 13.00/Kg
FOTSHSTUI FSmFf wriCsl Cevrdssv 1 5.00/Kg 3.00/Kg
FEOTSHSBTUI FmFf wriCsl sevliy (@)erid 1 4.00/Kg 2.00/Kg
SHEVTSTIL FmFf wriCsl Cevrdssv 1 - -
&S5 Tl FmFf wrirCsl Cevrdssv 1 18.00/Kg 16.00/Kg
&S5 Tl Fm&FH wriCsL  wenTliLTEMD 1 12.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
&S5 Tl Fm&FH wrirCs emeuwibL 1g 1 15.00/Kg 13.00/Kg
&S5 Tl FmFf wriCsl  14evGasiT 1 7.00/Kg 5.00/Kg
&S5 T FmFf wriCsl  eurfl 1 7.00/Kg 5.00/Kg
&S5 Tl FmFf wriCsl  uFens 1 7.00/Kg 5.00/Kg
&S5 Tl FmFf wrirCs  @Lmi 1 7.00/Kg 5.00/Kg
LT emL FSmFf wriCsl Cevrdssv 1 9.00/Kg 7.00/Kg
LT emL Fm&Ff wriCsl sevliy @)erid 1 7.00/Kg 5.00/Kg
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2.00/Piece
38.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
33.00/Kg

4.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Flower
12.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
12.0U/Kg
15.0U/Kg
12.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
30.00/200Gram
18.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
35.00/Kg

22.00/12Pieces
35.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

2.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
8.00/Kg

300.00/20Flowers

10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
10.0U/Kg
13.0U/Kg
10.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
420.00/70Kg
40.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
750.00/50Kg
400.00/50Kg
300.00/50 Kg
250.00/50Kg
225.00/50Kg
1000.00/50Kg
800.00/50Kg
600.00/50Kg
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
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20.00/Kg

15.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
9.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
160.00/Kg

140.00/Kg
300.00-350.00/Bunch
250.00-300.00/Buch
200.00-250.00/Buch
150.00-400.00/Bunch
2.50/Piece
1.50/Piece
1.00/Piece
5.00/Flower
4.00/Flower
5.00/Stem
200.00-450.00/Bunch
200.00-350.00/Bunch
150.00-300.00/Bunch
200.00-350.00/Bunch
250.00-500.00/Bunch
150.00-450.00/Bunch
150.00-300.00/Bunch
150.00-550.00/Bunch

630.00/50Kg

13.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
3.00/Kg
7.00/Kg
5.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
100.00/25Kg
100.00/25Kg
12.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
140.00/Kg

120.00/Kg
250.00-300.00/Bunch
200.00-250.00/Bunch
150.00-200.00/Bunch
100.00-350.00/Bunch
700.00/Bundle
500.00/Bundle
200.00/Bundle

150.00-400.00/Bunch
150.00-300.00/Bunch
100.00-250.00/Bunch
150.00-300.00/Bunch
200.00-450.00/Bunch
100.00-400.00/Bunch
100.00-250.00/Bunch
100.00-500.00/Bunch



QUTeRLPLILILPID
QUTeDLPLILILPID
Slrrlens
Slrrlens
Slrrlens
Slrrlens

G miiwr
eTeYI Ll Fem e
eTeYI Ll Fem
eTeYI L Fem e
GuoevrL_iflest o1 EHaw
GuoevrL_iflest o1 EHaw
LOTBIGTII
LOTBIGTII
LOTLDLILPLD
LOTLDLILPLD
LOTLDLILPLD
LOTLDLILPLD
LOTLDLILPLD
(PEOTLDLILPLD
uliumerf
S|eiTerTF LD
S|eiTerTF LD
LOIT Gl 6D 61T
LOIT G| M6
Gwraipil
Sy Fest]
FUGurL_ L
FTHS15G1q
FHT LD
Guflgamil
FTOHS]
FTOHS]
&60TSTLDLITLD
&60T&TLDLITLD
Camifls CarenTenL_
GUTL_TLD6V6V]

efiw " (B Crmegomr

Fm&FS wrirtlas
S wrirtlas
Sl wrilas
S wrirtlas
S &S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
S wrirtlas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
Fm&FS writlas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirtlas
S wrirClas
Fm&FS wrirtlas
S wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
Fm&FS wrirClas
Fm&FS wrirClas
S wrirClas

66V &
QFsieuTsmLp
LiesTeaf T
Garerm
LD6VSL_
oGur
Gevrd 60
Quflwg)
BOSSTID
Aplwg
BT&LYT
@uGumriL L
GevrdgHev
86V6VIT LD 63311
LIGI& 6T LIGT 6]
@wrbusbd
HVLG
weV@& Teum
QEpgTIT
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
Quflwg)
Anlwig
SHITL|6V
&Cemreig
oari’ g
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
GevrdgHev
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
LDEhHF6IT
GleusiTemear
Gevrd 60
Gl_sved)
Gevrd 60
GevrdgHev
Gevrd 60

S A A A

150.00-300.00/Bunch
350.00-800.00/Bunch
40.00/Kg

80.00/Kg

100.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
3.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
1.00/Piece
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
70.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg

140.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
220.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
80.00/Kg

100.00-250.00/Bunch
300.00-750.00/Bunch
25.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
80.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
2000.00/1000 Pieces
1800.00/1000 Pieces
1500.00/1000 pieces
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

120.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
60.00/Kg



2T 3lL6V60)
T 3lLo6Ve0)
6VVl6M &
(psLEmEV
OFeT(HLo6VE0]
UG
9ol
9refl
Grregor
Grregor
FLDLIBIS)
Slerd
BTN T

all (L4
ailsLau LD
6T6VSH BT I
UL 6mL_
Slymiby
Q&1 55106060
Gamibyy
Qeupbgwid
Ly (B)
Ly (B)
LyooT (B)
5606
5606
o A ]
Llem@,

erf]

LT @G,
LT @G,
LT @G
Qeuppilemev
Qeuppilemev
Qeuppilemev
CaBisri
CaBismi
CaBisri

S wrirtlas
S wrirtlas
S wrirClas
S wrirtlas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
S wrirtlas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirtlas
S wrirClas
Fm&FS wrirtlas
S wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
S wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
Sl wrirClas
S wrirClas
S wrirClas
Fm&FS wrirClas
Fm&FS wrirClas
Sl wrilas

&H6VIT
GleusiTemar
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 6D
Gevrd 6D
Gevrd 60
Hauliy
GleusiTemear
Gevrd 60
W&S53)
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
GevrdgHev
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 6D
Gevrd 60
GevrdgHev
GevrdgHev
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
Fevr
LD6W6V LY, 6357 (h)
Quflwg)
Anlwig
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
GevrdgHev
QarlLurssg
FTIWT LTSS
Q8% LTSS,
SEHFTRYT
Gevrd 60

B (&4
GumrererTsd]
Gumey,revf]

Ul HGasT e

S A A A

500.00/Kg

320.00/Kg
500.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
10.00/Bunch
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
10.00/Bunch
5.00/Flower
120.00/Kg
10.00/100Gm
1100.00/Kg
340.00/Kg
1480.00/Kg
134.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
140.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
8.00/Piece
700.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
190.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
45.00/100-120Leaves
30.00/100-120Leaves
35.00/100-120Leaves
17.00/Piece
13.00/Piece
13.00/Piece

400.00/Kg

280.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
160.00/Kg

100.00/Kg

940.00/Kg

240.00/Kg
1380.00/Kg
124.00/Kg

170.00/Kg

56.00/Kg

64.00/Kg

128.00/Kg

270.00/Kg

60.00/Kg

80.00/Kg
90.00/100Gm
680.00/Kg

130.00/Kg

175.00/Kg

70.00/Kg

240.00/Kg
35.00/100-120Leaves
20.00/100-120Leaves
25.00/100-120Leaves
16.00/Piece
12.00/Piece
12.00/Piece
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13.00/Piece
14.00/Piece
14.00/Piece
10.00/Piece

35.00/Kg
600.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
30.00/Bunch
110.00/Kg

7.00/Bunch

30.00/Bunch
15.00/Bunch

30.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
6.00/Bunch

50.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

6.00/Bunch

9.00/Kg

12.00/Piece
13.00/Piece
13.00/Piece
9.00/Piece

30.00/Kg
540.00/Kg
140.00/Kg

104.00/Kg

10.00/Bunch

20.00/Kg
82.00/Kg
100.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

16.00/Kg

7.00/Kg
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10.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
2.00/No
20.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
5.00/Bunch
300.00/Kg

350.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

8.00/Kg
27.00/Kg
1.50/No
15.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
3.00/Bunch
250.00/Kg

320.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
16.00/Kg



